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Dimensions

0 N itatie

Luceplan

Paolo Rizzatto
2008

P20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
230 - 240 Volt

191

acier Inoxydable, aluminium,
polycarbonate

réglable en hauteur

capteur gradateur a la téte de la lumiere
E27

140 Watt

2.135

50 cm

35cm

la lumiere de chambre

H215-248 cm

Luceplan
Lady Costanza Wall Dimmer

Schirmfarbe

e noir
e rouge primaire
e blanc

* noisette

Description

The Luceplan Lady Costanza Wall Dimmer can be adjusted in its height
between 215 and 248 cm. In addition, it can be rotated almost 180 degrees on
the wall holder and is therefore also suitable as a reading light. The curved
shape of the lamp rod makes it possible to illuminate a table or a sofa well
while not completing the floor.

The integrated sensor dimmer has a rod shape and is located on the light
head. The dimmer must be touched only slightly to select the three brightness
levels. The frame is made always of aluminum while the shade is available in
white, black, shaded stone or red. Paolo Rizzatto designed the lamp series in
the year 2008 following the example of the well-known Costanza series.



