



Luceplan

Lady Costanza Wall Dimmer

Schirmfarbe

- blanc
- noisette
- noir
- rouge primaire

Technical details

Pays de fabrication	 Italie
Fabricant	Luceplan
Créateur	Paolo Rizzatto
année	2008
Indice de protection / Indice IP	IP20
Contenu de la livraison	Leuchtmittel/Bulb
aptitude de tension	230 - 240 Volt
Projection en cm	191
matériel	acier Inoxydable, aluminium, polycarbonate
réglage de la hauteur	réglable en hauteur
atténuation	capteur gradateur à la tête de la lumière
Socle / Douille	E27
Puissance (max. Watt)	140 Watt
Flux lumineux en lm	2.135
Diamètre de l'ombre	50 cm
Hauteur de Abat	35 cm
répartition de la lumière	la lumière de chambre
Dimensions	H 215 - 248 cm

Description

The Luceplan Lady Costanza Wall Dimmer can be adjusted in its height between 215 and 248 cm. In addition, it can be rotated almost 180 degrees on the wall holder and is therefore also suitable as a reading light. The curved shape of the lamp rod makes it possible to illuminate a table or a sofa well while not completing the floor.

The integrated sensor dimmer has a rod shape and is located on the light head. The dimmer must be touched only slightly to select the three brightness levels. The frame is made always of aluminum while the shade is available in white, black, shaded stone or red. Paolo Rizzatto designed the lamp series in the year 2008 following the example of the well-known Costanza series.